
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Susman, Chair; Espinoza, Vice-Chair; 

Clark: Flynn; Herndon; New

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, February 20, 2018, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 391

Attendance

Presentations

Transportation Mobility Updates18-0202

Eulois Cleckley and Crissy Fanganello

Consent Items

Approves an on-call contract with Fasick Concrete, Inc. 

for $3 million and for three years for sidewalk 

construction as part of the Sidewalk Gap program, 

citywide (201739003).

18-0159

Approves an on-call contract with Halcyon Construction, 

Inc. for $3 million and for three years for sidewalk 

construction as part of the Sidewalk Gap program, 

citywide (201739186).

18-0160

Approves an on-call contract with Interlock Construction 

Corp for $3 million and for three years for sidewalk 

construction as part of the Sidewalk Gap program, 

citywide (201839453).

18-0161

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=4824
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=4781
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=4782
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=4783


Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee

Tuesday, February 20, 2018

Approves an on-call contract with Keene Concrete, Inc. 

for $3 million and for three years for sidewalk 

construction as part of the Sidewalk Gap program, 

citywide (201739184).

18-0162

Approves an on-call contract with Silva Construction, Inc. 

for $3 million and for three years for sidewalk 

construction as part of the Sidewalk Gap program, 

citywide (201839454).

18-0163

Approves an on-call contract with Sky Blue Builders LLC 

for $3 million and for three years for sidewalk 

construction as part of the Sidewalk Gap program, 

citywide (201839362).

18-0164

Amends a contract with Deighton Associates Ltd. by 

adding $428,839 for a new total of $1,345,460 and one 

year for a new end date of 12-31-18 for asset 

management services of City-owned infrastructure 

including data collection and analysis of alleys, analysis 

of street pavement condition data, expansion of the 

pedestrian curb ramp inventory and assessment, and 

other services, citywide (201627262).

18-0167

Dedicates a parcel of land as a public right-of-way as 

public alley located near the intersection of West Conejos 

Place and North Hooker Street in Council District 3.

18-0176

Page 2 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=4784
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=4785
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=4786
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=4789
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=4798

